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SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

ISIN: EE3100001751

Overview

2024/04/19 12:22:08

Price
1.09 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-0.91% (-0.01)

EE3100001751
SFGI1T

OMX Baltic Market Tallinn

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

39 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

1.08 EUR (1,558)
1.09 EUR (2,000)
1.09 EUR

1.10 EUR

1.09 EUR

1.10 EUR
1.09017 EUR
1,174

1,279.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=EE3100001751-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DEE3100001751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100001751&ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab39f02d2b498129aa2f513aaa9d476b422e19665311841c6ebd88159244b9b&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69f1d8cb07d95568e&time=1713636791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b94b65695b637d109bbce4b3a6001f3115d2a7ff83c92973a043828439228e1&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce7f9b5411c6518ea&time=1713636791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1da019041da2b23a48af96ca9c744c5348d927726f33c00a7a31f70a35327d8a&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e5ec3b53ace98de50&time=1713636791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66403853ea840968c1411fcc54465f980caa707ba79fccb2bdf76d3c16993e75&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f988cf791254803f&time=1713636791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6422bd6df52485184ebcfd161b20b807bbfd9aeb333e0d177bfe8ec1cf7827fe&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b997c10f6bb91831b&time=1713636791&tool=RSC

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Details

2024/04/19 12:22:08

Price
1.09 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.91% (-0.01)

EE3100001751
SFGI1T

OMX Baltic Market Tallinn

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

39 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.08 EUR (1,558)
Ask (Ask size) 1.09 EUR (2,000)
Open 1.09 EUR
High 1.10 EUR
Low 1.09 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.10 EUR
VWAP 1.09017 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,174
Trading volume 1,279.86
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +1.87% -7.78% -32.72%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.09 -0.53
Beta 0.00 0.16 0.43
Volatility 26.78 25.25 39.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1.10 EUR (5,431)
1.10 EUR (6,817)
1.12 EUR (9,049)
1.12 EUR (9,819)
1.19 EUR (2024/01/03)
1.06 EUR (2024/03/26)
1.19 EUR (2024/01/03)
0.99 EUR (2023/11/02)

All listings for SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2022/12/ 10:30 0.9892 EUR 0.00 5

20
OMX Baltic Market 2024/04/ 12:22 1.09 EUR  0.00 7
Tallinn 19
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 2.83EUR  0.00 1
Exchange 22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316447612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023629

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Silvano Fashion Group AS is an international lingerie distribution group, which is involved in
designing, manufacturing, wholesale, franchise, and retailing of ladies lingerie. It operates
through Wholesale and Retail Activities segments. The Lingerie Wholesale segment
SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS includes purchasing and production of women's lingerie and distribution to external
- wholesale customers and the retail segment. The Lingerie Retail segment involves in

. ) . purchasing of women's lingerie from the wholesale segment and subsequent sale through
Tulika 15/17 - 10613 Tallinn its own retail network. The company was founded in 1944 and is headquartered in Tallinn,
Telefon: +372-6-845-000 Estonia.
Fax: +372-6-845-300

E-mail: info@silvanofashion.com

Contact Details

Members of Management Board Board of directors
PDF Downloads Jarek Member of Executive Toomas Tool Chairman of Supervisory
Company report: SILVANO FASHION & Sérgava Committee Board
GROUP AS Mari Tool Member of Supervisory
Board
Risto Magi Member of Supervisory
Board
Stephan-David Member of Supervisory
Balkin Board
Triin Nellis Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvanofashion.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=EE3100001751-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DEE3100001751
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